
Pearl High School

Basketball: Boys 8th Winter 2023-24 Schedule

    (as of 11-02-23)

 

 Type Time Home/Host Opponent Location 

Thursday, Oct 26, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Vicksburg Junior Pearl Junior High School Warren Central Jr High
School  
 

   

Thursday, Nov 2, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Pearl Junior High
School 

Vicksburg Junior Pearl Junior High School  
 

   

Monday, Nov 6, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Madison Middle Pearl Junior High School Madison Middle School  
 

   

Thursday, Nov 9, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Olde Towne
Middle 

Pearl Junior High School Old Town Middle School  
 

   

Monday, Nov 13, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Pearl Junior High
School 

Clinton Junior Pearl Junior High School  
 

   

Thursday, Nov 16, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Pearl Junior High
School 

Northwest Rankin Middle Pearl Junior High School  
 

   

Monday, Nov 27, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Byram Middle Pearl Junior High School Byram Middle School  
 

   

Thursday, Nov 30, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Brandon Middle Pearl Junior High School Brandon Middle School  
 

   

Monday, Dec 4, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Pearl Junior High
School 

Olde Towne Middle Pearl Junior High School  
 

   

Thursday, Dec 7, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Northwest Rankin
Middle 

Pearl Junior High School Northwest Rankin Middle
School  
 

   

Monday, Dec 11, 2023

 Game 6:30PM Pearl Junior High
School 

Germantown Middle Pearl Junior High School  
 

   

Thursday, Jan 4, 2024
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 Game 6:30PM Pearl Junior High
School 

Brandon Middle Pearl Junior High School  
 

   

Monday, Jan 8, 2024

 Game 6:30PM Pearl Junior High
School 

Byram Middle Pearl Junior High School  
 

   

Thursday, Jan 11, 2024

 Tournament TBD TBA Pearl High School TBA  
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